Part Number Guide
Revised: 10-Feb-15
Lift-n-lock part numbers.doc
OL2660-0515
D = Standard
DN = Positive Lockout (-15° to 0° tilt only)
DS = Dual Swivel
DNS = Dual Swivel, Positive Lock Out
** see note below
8 = Lift-N-Lock
     Series
Track Length
17 = 17” Glide or BB Track
21 = 21.75” Glide or BB Track
23 = 23” Glide or BB Track
25 = 25” BB Track
28 = 28” BB Track
1 = Staccato™
2 = Tenor™
4 = Ovation™
8 = Momentum™
0 = Legato™ 1 = Fixed Mount, 7 ½” neck
2 = Extended neck - 7 ½” neck
3 = Standard neck - 5 ½” neck
4 = Fixed mount, Sit/Stand style, brake shoe mech (Obsolete)
5 = Sit/Stand style, brake shoe mech (Obsolete)
6 = Fixed mount, 5 ½” neck
7 = Sit/Stand style, wedge lock brake
8 = Legato or Staccato, 6 ½” neck
0 = Fixed mount, Sit/Stand style, wedge lock brake
4 = Glide Track
5 = Ball Bearing Track
     (w/ lift to release tab)
6 = Ball Bearing Track
     (no lift to release tab)
* Note - all “Sit/Stand” versions should have a 21.75” or longer track
to fully store underneath the desk.  It depends on the keyboard tray.
**  “D” can be replaced by a customer specific letter reference to
denote customer specific requirement.
8 4 7 8 D 21